

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16201/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in WA No. 47/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

THOKCHOM BISHWAJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MANIPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 17269-17270 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder,permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 26083 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms. Manjula Gupta

Mr. Maninder Singh

UPON being mentioned, Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to mention the matter during the vacation.

Mahabeer Singh

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

(Court Master)

ITEM NO.MM(3)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16201/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in WA No. 47/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

THOKCHOM BISHWAJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MANIPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 17269-17270 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder,permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 26083 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms. Manjula Gupta

Mr. Maninder Singh

UPON being mentioned, Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to mention the matter during the vacatio

n.

Mahabeer Singh

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

(Court Master)