

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s) 16201/2004

T.Biswajit Singh & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Manipur & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/06/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.KH Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr.Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms.Malin Podwal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in July, 2005.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master