

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5943 OF 2005

THOKCHOM BISHWAJIT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MANIPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief )

WITH

CA Nos. 5944-45/05,5946/05

Date: 26/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh,adv.

Mr. P.S.Jha,adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,adv.

Mr. M.D.Pandeya,adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L.Verma,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,adv.

Mr. K.H.Nobin Singh,adv.

Mr. R.Venkataramani,Sr.Adv..

Ms. L.Rongmei,adv.

Mr. Ashok P.Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv.

Mr. P.S.Jha,adv.

Mr.P.K.Manohar,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Maninder Singh, learned counsel started his arguments at 3.45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters part-heard.

(Suman Wadhwa)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master